JUNE 7, 2018 TAX SALE PUBLICATION

Regular Items
Real Estate
Real Estate w/MH
Mobile Homes
Public Bidder Items (S)
Real Estate
Mobile Homes
Total Published

Parcels -
Amount -

ITEMS

232
191
14
27

238

2017
267
$177,671.00

ITEM % OF
TOTAL

97.48%

2.52%

2018 Change

AMOUNT

168,384.00
155,245.00
10,691.00
2,448.00
1,412.00
86.00
1,326.00
169,796.00

Change (%)

-29
-$7,875.00

-10.9%
-4.4%

AMOUNT %
OF TOTAL

99.17%

0.83%



