JUNE 7, 2018 TAX SALE PUBLICATION

		ITEMS	ITEM % OF TOTAL	AMOUNT	AMOUNT % OF TOTAL
Regular Items		232	97.48%	168,384.00	99.17%
Real Estate		191		155,245.00	
Real Estate w/MH		14		10,691.00	
Mobile Homes		27		2,448.00	
Public Bidder Items (S)		6	2.52%	1,412.00	0.83%
Real Estate		2		86.00	
Mobile Homes		4		1,326.00	
Total Published		238		169,796.00	
		<u>2017</u>	2018 Change	Change (%)	
	Parcels -	267	-29	-10.9%	
	Amount -	\$177,671.00	-\$7,875.00	-4.4%	